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ST OCK SEFIES Copa Shell HB20

72 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series
Q1

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 13:10:02

Interlagos 4,309 km
30/07/2022 13:10 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(12) Lucas Foresti
1 13:27:02.281 1:47.352 42.366 33.137 31.849 196,6
2 13:28:43.494 1:41.213 39.574 31.175 30.464 247,8
3 13:30:24.218 1:40.724 39.322 31.131 30.271 249,0
4 13:32:05.034 1:40.816 39.474 31.046 30.296 249,0
p5 13:34:09.743 2:04.709 47.261 33.548 221,1
(54) Tuca Antoniazi
1 13:26:43.958 1:45.414 41.446 32.555 31.413 228,7
2 13:28:26.895 1:42.937 40.175 31.990 30.772 241,1
3 13:30:10.291 1:43.396 40.077 32.374 30.945 243,3
4 13:31:53.161 1:42.870 40.180 31.943 30.747 243,3
p5 13:34:26.721 2:33.560 1:02.823 42.616 241,1
(7) Thiago Vivacqua
1 13:27:08.840 1:48.605 41.205 34.361 33.039 225,8
2 13:28:52.134 1:43.294 40.160 31.570 31.564 245,0
3 13:30:34.057 1:41.923 39.913 31.400 30.610 242,7
4 13:32:16.040 1:41.983 39.856 31.494 30.633 243,8
p5 13:34:30.096 2:14.056 46.185 37.371 221,1
(51) Atila Abreu
1 13:27:34.193 1:56.030 42.431 42.981 30.618 227,2
2 13:29:17.065 1:42.872 40.551 31.822 30.499 245,0
3 13:30:57.742 1:40.677 39.372 30.911 30.394 246,1
4 13:32:38.277 1:40.535 39.373 30.890 30.272 246,1
p5 13:34:44.845 2:06.568 43.710 36.341 245,5
(0) Caca Bueno
1 13:27:07.751 1:50.236 40.759 36.855 32.622 243,8
2 13:28:48.724 1:40.973 39.860 30.861 30.252 247,8
3 13:30:29.516 1:40.792 39.512 31.053 30.227 249,6
4 13:32:10.154 1:40.638 39.434 30.937 30.267 249,6
p5 13:34:54.712 2:44.558 59.867 45.709 230,6
(33) Nelson Piquet Jr
1 13:14:15.498 1:43.370 41.014 31.781 30.575 241,6
2 13:15:56.672 1:41.174 39.906 31.109 30.159 249,6
3 13:17:37.124 1:40.452 39.332 31.069 30.051 250,7
4 13:19:17.630 1:40.506 39.054 31.119 30.333 250,7
(44) Bruno Baptista
1 13:14:04.108 1:45.468 41.907 32.817 30.744 226,2
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022

72 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km
Q1 30/07/2022 13:10 . .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 13:10:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
2 13:15:46.744 1:42.636 40.102 31.965 30.569 247,2
3 13:17:26.879 1:40.135 39.116 30.931 30.088 247,8
p4 13:19:25.014 1:58.135 39.058 35.316 247,8

(8) Rafael Suzuki

1 13:14:11.563 1:44.046 41.541 31.817 30.688 236,8
2 13:15:52.680 1:41.117 39.470 31.215 30.432 246,1
3 13:17:33.324 1:40.644 39.424 30.997 30.223 246,1
p4 13:19:26.954 1:53.630 39.690 31.018 247,2
(6) Tony Kanaan
1 13:27:05.526 1:47.325 40.337 34.315 32.673 246,7
2 13:28:46.573 1:41.047 39.666 31.030 30.351 246,1
3 13:30:27.173 1:40.600 39.273 30.938 30.389 247,2
p4 13:32:16.986 1:49.813 39.547 30.998 247,2

(74) Felipe Fraga

1 13:27:01.552 1:45.555 41.031 32.808 31.716 235,8
2 13:28:42.404 1:40.852 39.711 31.017 30.124 244,4
3 13:30:22.276 1:39.872 38.968 30.828 30.076 2478
p4 13:32:19.318 1:57.042 40.292 37.321 248,4
(122) Andres Jakos
1 13:27:03.635 1:46.764 40.563 34.250 31.951 238,9
2 13:28:44.912 1:41.277 40.087 31.043 30.147 249,6
3 13:30:25.523 1:40.611 39.196 31.062 30.353 250,7
p4 13:32:22.890 1:57.367 39.566 30.900 250,7
(3) Digo Baptista
1 13:26:55.169 1:45.069 42.765 32.040 30.264 204,9
2 13:28:35.699 1:40.530 39.513 30.903 30.114 245,5
3 13:30:15.744 1:40.045 39.196 30.777 30.072 246,7
p4 13:32:29.695 2:13.951 46.529 44,122 245,0

(5) Denis Navarro

1 13:27:40.450 1:44.938 42.257 31.859 30.822 231,7
2 13:29:21.120 1:40.670 39.554 30.898 30.218 246,7
3 13:31:01.407 1:40.287 39.169 30.903 30.215 247,2
p4 13:32:58.968 1:57.561 43.274 33.779 247,2

(80) Marcos Gomes

1 13:27:38.941 1:44.408 42.185 31.885 30.338 233,7
2 13:29:19.516 1:40.575 39.351 30.891 30.333 245,0
3 13:30:59.646 1:40.130 39.152 30.739 30.239 246,7
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022

72 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km
Q1 30/07/2022 13:10 . .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 13:10:02
| Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p4 13:33:08.466 2:08.820 47.150 35.287 247,2

(73) Sergio Jimenez

1 13:28:00.045 1:50.517 43.833 33.075 33.609 235,2
2 13:29:41.175 1:41.130 39.644 31.044 30.442 246,7
3 13:31:21.978 1:40.803 39.330 31.047 30.426 246,7
p4 13:33:16.969 1:54.991 44.550 31.501 245,5
(121) Felipe Baptista
1 13:27:57.315 1:52.541 46.089 33.485 32.967 206,9
2 13:29:37.870 1:40.555 39.472 30.819 30.264 246,1
3 13:31:17.917 1:40.047 39.183 30.721 30.143 246,7
p4 13:33:25.516 2:07.599 50.492 35.217 221,5
(43) Pedro Cardoso
1 13:28:13.785 3:08.679 32.055 31.571
2 13:29:54.448 1:40.663 39.652 30.820 30.191 245,5
3 13:31:34.634 1:40.186 39.058 30.776 30.352 246,7
p4 13:33:32.865 1:58.231 43.095 31.955 236,3

(83) Gabriel Casagrande

1 13:14:43.918 1:45.388 41.093 32.730 31.565 239,5
2 13:16:24.182 1:40.264 39.301 30.627 30.336 243,8
3 13:18:04.402 1:40.220 39.173 30.618 30.429 245,5

(21) Thiago Camilo

1 13:14:46.017 1:45.881 41.166 32.908 31.807 226,2

2 13:16:26.646 1:40.629 39.416 30.894 30.319 246,7

3 13:18:07.102 1:40.456 39.309 30.679 30.468 246,7
(30) Cesar Ramos

1 13:14:47.279 1:44.076 40.982 31.711 31.383 240,0

2 13:16:27.534 1:40.255 39.130 31.054 30.071 250,1

3 13:18:07.438 1:39.904 39.113 30.794 29.997 250,1

(4) Julio Campos

1 13:14:48.228 1:43.984 40.676 31.987 31.321 238,9

2 13:16:29.132 1:40.904 39.270 31.152 30.482 248,4

3 13:18:10.223 1:41.091 39.418 31.167 30.506 2478
(11) Gaetano Di Mauro

1 13:14:50.778 1:44.691 40.775 32.434 31.482 234,7

2 13:16:32.220 1:41.442 39.751 31.166 30.525 246,7

3 13:18:12.859 1:40.639 39.486 30.865 30.288 245,0
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IInterIagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
| 72 Eta[;a Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km

Q1 30/07/2022 13:10 . .
| Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 13:10:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(111) Rubens Barrichello

1 13:14:49.924 1:44.719 40.640 32.760 31.319 232,2
2 13:16:33.567 1:43.643 40.453 32.601 30.589 245,5
3 13:18:14.614 1:41.047 39.617 31.047 30.383 247,2

(85) Guilherme Salas

1 13:14:57.505 1:45.629 41.170 32.342 32.117 206,9

2 13:16:38.121 1:40.616 39.451 30.825 30.340 245,5

3 13:18:18.527 1:40.406 39.283 30.833 30.290 246,1
(117) Matias Rossi

1 13:14:45.074 1:45.616 40.932 32.817 31.867 240,5

2 13:16:24.764 1:39.690 38.936 30.596 30.158 247,2

p3 13:18:21.829 1:57.065 42.654 31.415 249,0

(10) Ricardo Zonta

1 13:14:59.298 1:46.077 41.740 33.728 30.609 214,0
2 13:16:40.946 1:41.648 39.771 31.246 30.631 247,8
3 13:18:22.044 1:41.098 39.477 31.083 30.538 247,2

(18) Allam Khodair

1 13:15:08.878 1:44.540 42.221 31.662 30.657 204,5
2 13:16:49.219 1:40.341 39.349 30.799 30.193 246,1
3 13:18:29.684 1:40.465 39.272 30.821 30.372 247,2

(90) Ricardo Mauricio

1 13:15:24.747 1:41.934 40.018 31.521 30.395 239,5
2 13:17:05.378 1:40.631 39.176 31.065 30.390 245,5
3 13:18:46.043 1:40.665 39.070 31.093 30.502 245,5
(70) Diego Nunes
1 13:27:42.471 1:44.451 42.107 32.034 30.310 214,8
2 13:29:22.709 1:40.238 39.423 30.785 30.030 247,8
p3 13:31:22.130 1:59.421 43.447 33.439 249,6

(19) Felipe Massa

1 13:27:28.424 1:49.014 41.724 36.924 30.366 223,4

2 13:29:08.747 1:40.323 39.204 30.877 30.242 246,1

p3 13:31:22.907 2:14.160 47.652 40.377 247,2
(110) Felipe Lapenna

1 13:27:53.074 1:46.173 43.149 32.579 30.445 195,5

2 13:29:33.208 1:40.134 39.187 30.622 30.325 243,8
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022

72 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km
Q1 30/07/2022 13:10 .
| Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 13:10:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p3 13:31:30.959 1:57.751 42.725 33.901 2444
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